ACCUMULATION TABLE
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS KIT
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BIF40006
BRG70121
BRG70520

ELC52250
ELC56939

FINGER TRANSFER PLATE
DRIVE BEARING

TAKE-UP BEARING
120VAC RELAY
PROXIMITY SWITCH
PHOTOCELL

POWER FUSE

XFMR FUSE

CONTROL FUSE

120V RELAY
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