ACCUMULATION TABLE RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS KIT

QTY PART NO. DESCRIPTION

10	BIF40006	FINGER TRANSFER PLATE
1	BRG70121	DRIVE BEARING
1	BRG70520	TAKE-UP BEARING
1		120VAC RELAY
1	ELC52250	PROXIMITY SWITCH
1	ELC56939	PHOTOCELL
2		POWER FUSE
2		XFMR FUSE
5		CONTROL FUSE
1		120V RELAY